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List of Medals by Country - OnLine
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List of Competitors by Class

BC1
Tag Name Country Short Country Long Ranking IBC Ranking Drawing
101 |Igor de Souza Barcelos AND ANDEF-RJ
102 |Vitoria Ciriaco Fernandes OTI OTIMISMO
103 |Raquel C. C. Cerqueira OoTI OTIMISMO
104 |Fabio Fernandes da Silva OTI OTIMISMO
105 |Tamnado N. D. da Costa AET AETERJ
106 |Eduardo Martins de Carvalho APE APEBH-MG
107 |Fernanda M V de Arauljo APE APEBH-MG
108 |Marco Aurelio R de Oliveira ACP ACPD-ES
109 |Thiago Dos Santos APA APAE-SJB
110 |Moacyr S De Vasconcelos AAD AADEF-RJ
111 |Yuri Andrey M Cid T Tijuca Tenis Clube
BC2
Tag |Name Country Short Country Long Ranking IBC Ranking Drawing
201 |Luiz Carlos F. M Rodrigues TIJ Tijuca Ténis Clube
202 |Isabel C G Moraes TH Tijuca Ténis Clube
203 |Lucas Ferreira de Araujo AND ANDEF-RJ

204 |Gustavo Camilo F M Berg AND ANDEF-RJ
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205 Barbara Cortes de Oliveira
206 Taiza Gabriel da Costa
207  Wendel Alves da Silva
208 Daniel V Campos
209 Roberto S Wygoda
210 Jessica Caroline da Cruz
211 Mariana L da C Telles
212 Paulo Vitor Fontes
213 Flavio dos Santos Silva
214 Artur Passanha Medeiros
215 Wander M da Silva
216 |Felipe Cardoso Rodrigues
217 |Eduardo Batista de Araujo

BC3

Tag Name

301 Jenison Pinheiro Paes

302 |Paulo Otavio A Leandro

303 |Jodo Carlos da S Lima

304 |Thiago Coelho Menezes

305 AMANDA ALETHER A DE MELO
306 |Lupercia S B do Nascimento

OTI
SEL
SEL
ACP
APD
APE
SEL
AAD
OTI
APL
AAD
APE
SEL

Country Short

TH
AND
AND
AET
APE
APE

OTIMISMO
SEL - JF
SEL - JF
ACPD-ES
APDEF-RJ
APEBH-MG
SEL-JF
AADEF-RJ
OTIMISMO
APL-ES
AADEF-RJ
APEBH-MG
SEL-JF

Country Long
Tijuca Ténis Clube
ANDEF-RJ
ANDEF-RJ
AETERJ
APEBH-MG
APEBH-MG

Ranking IBC

Ranking Drawing
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307
308
309
310
311
312

BC4
Tag
401
402
403
404
405
406
407
408
409
410

Rafael Areias Palermo

Aline Santangelo Cardoso
Alessandro de Freitas Bertoli
Savio Samuel S Jorge

Daniel Gomes A Alvarenga
Fabio Julio Da Silva

Name

Nathaly Cordeiro Soares
Antonio Carlos M Braga
Roberta da Conceicao

Marcelo de Oliveira Monteiro
Grazyela Roberta G. Figueiredo
Gongalves Domingos de Avila
Luiz Felipe C SILVA

Renato Faria Junior

Edna F dos S Abreu

Ezequias Lima de Paulo

AAD
AAD
APL
SEL
AND
APE

Country Short
TN
AND
AND
AND
OTI
SEL
APD
APL
APE
ACP

AADEF-RJ
AADEF-RJ
APL-ES
SEL-JF
ANDEF-RJ
APEBH-MG

Country Long
Tijuca Ténis Clube
ANDEF-RJ
ANDEF-RJ
ANDEF-RJ
OTIMISMO
SEL - JF
APDEF-RJ
APL-ES
APEBH-MG
ACPD-ES

Ranking IBC

Ranking Drawing
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List of Results by Category - OnLine

Pool's Section
Pool A
No. Name

105 |[Tamna do N. D. da Costa
111 Yuri Andrey M Cid

106 |[Eduardo Martins de Carvalho

Pool B
No. Name

102 |Vitéria Ciriaco Fernandes
107 [Fernanda M V de Araujo
104 |Fabhio Fernandes da Silva

110 Moacyr S De Vasconcelos

Individuals BC1

Country 1 2 3 |4/ Won | Lost | Scored
AET 31 130 2 0 16
L w
T 13 ) 1 1 9
L L
APE 013 |2 8 0 2 2
Country 1 2 3 4 | Won | Lost | Scored
W W W
OTl 170/150/81 3 | 0 | 40
L L L
APE 10 17 01533 0 | 3 3
L w L
OTl 1015|150 56 1 2 20

L w w

AAD | 18 33 65 2 |1 10

Conceded
1

5

21

Conceded
1

35
21

16

Points
4

2

0

Points
6

Position
1

2

3

Position
1
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Pool C

No. Name Country 1 2 3 4 | Won | Lost | Scored | Conceded | Points | Position
103 Raquel C. C. Cerqueira oTI 80 141 170 3 | 0 | 39 1 6 1
101 |Igor de Souza Barcelos AND OL8 18/\/0 1%/\/0 2 1 31 8 4 2
108 |Marco Aurelio R de Oliveira ACP 1 L14 0 L16 2L3 0 3 3 33 0 4
109 Thiago Dos Santos APA 017 015 32 1 2 | 3 34 2 3
Elimination Round's Section

1/2Final 3°/4° FINAL

105 - Tamna do N. D. da Costa - AET :5w)

105 - Tamna do N. D. da Costa - AET :6(w)

101 - Igor de Souza Barcelos - AND :4q) 101 - Igor de Souza Barcelos - AND: O(L)

102 - Vitéria Ciriaco Fernandes - OTI :0q) 102 - Vitoria Ciriaco Fernandes — OTI: 8(w

103 - Raquel C. C. Cerqueira - OTI :1)

103 - Raquel C. C. Cergueira - OTI :4w)
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(*) Best of points will be filled after building next phase.

Final Score Section
(Provisory)
Position Name
1 Tamna do N. D. da Costa
Raquel C. C. Cerqueira
3 Vitoria Ciriaco Fernandes
4 Igor de Souza Barcelos
5 Yuri Andrey M Cid
6 Moacyr S De Vasconcelos
7 Féabio Fernandes da Silva
8 Eduardo Martins de Carvalho
9 Thiago Dos Santos
10 Marco Aurelio R de Oliveira
11 Fernanda M V de Araujo

Country
AET
OTI
OoTI
AND

TH
AAD
OTI
APE
APA
ACP
APE
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List of Results by Category — OnLine

Pool's Section
Pool A
No. Name

203 |Lucas Ferreira de Araujo
208 Daniel VV Campos

210 |Jessica Caroline da Cruz

Pool B
No. Name

201 |Luiz Carlos F. M Rodrigues
205 Barbara Cortes de Oliveira

211 |Mariana L da C Telles

Pool C
No. Name

Individuals BC2

Country 1 2 3 |4 Won | Lost | Scored | Conceded | Points @ Position
AND 1molaa 2 |0 18 3 4 1
ACP | g 14 24 | 0 2 2 18 0 3
APE | 374 4o 11 7 6 2 2
Country 1 2 3 |4 Won | Lost  Scored @ Conceded | Points | Position

Tl £ 140 2 | 0 | 19 2 4 1

oTl | 55 51 11 7 6 2 2

SEL 014 15 0o | 2 1 19 0 3
Country 1 2 3 |4| Won | Lost | Scored Conceded Points Position
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209 |Roberto S Wygoda
202 |Isabel C G Moraes

212 |Paulo Vitor Fontes

Pool D
No. Name

207 Wendel Alves da Silva
206 |Taiza Gabriel da Costa
213 |Flavio dos Santos Silva

216 Felipe Cardoso Rodrigues

Pool E
No. Name

215 \Wander M da Silva
204 \Gustavo Camilo F M Berg
214 |Artur Passanha Medeiros

217 Eduardo Batista de Aradjo

w

w

APD 43 62 2 0 10 5
L w
T1J 34 60 1 1 9 4
AAD 56 06 0o | 2 2 12
Country 1 2 3 4 | Won | Lost | Scored | Conceded
W W W
SEL 122143 141 3 0 30 5
SEL |1 1 011 52 1 2 6 25
OTl |34 110 16 1 2 15 10
APE 174 25 61 1 2 9 20
Country 1 2 3 4 | Won | Lost Scored | Conceded
L L L
AAD 116 015 014 O 3 1 45
W W L
AND | 151 wilows| 2 | 1 30 17
wo| L L
APL 150 1 14 o7 | 1 | 2 18 21
SEL 140 150 72 3 0 36 2

Points
6

2
2

2

Points
0

4

Position
1

4
2

3

Position
4

2
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Elimination Round's Section
1/4Final 1/2Final 39/49 FINAL

203 - Lucas Ferreira de Araujo -
AND :7w)

205 - Barbara Cortes de Oliveira - §203 - Lucas Ferreira de Araujo -
OTlIl :2w)

217 - Eduardo Batista de Araujo -
SEL :7w)

207 - Wendel Alves da Silva - SELJ217 - Eduardo Batista de Araujo -
3w

203 - Lucas Ferreira de Araujo -
AND :5w)

217 - Eduardo Batista de Aradjo -
SEL :6w)

201 - Luiz Carlos F. M Rodrigues
- T :9w)

201 - Luiz Carlos F. M Rodrigues - 210 - Jessica Caroline da Cruz —

202 - Isabel C G Moraes - TIJ :0w TI3 - 11w)
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209 - Roberto S Wygoda - APD 210 - Jessica Caroline da Cruz —
0w

210 - Jessica Caroline da Cruz -
APE :6(w)

(*) Best of points will be filled after building next phase.

Final Score Section

(Final)
Position Name Country
1 Eduardo Batista de Araujo SEL
2 Luiz Carlos F. M Rodrigues TH
3 Lucas Ferreira de Araujo AND
4 Jessica Caroline da Cruz APE
5 Wendel Alves da Silva SEL
6 Barbara Cortes de Oliveira OTI
7 Roberto S Wygoda APD
8 Isabel C G Moraes TN
9 Flavio dos Santos Silva OTI
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10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17

Gustavo Camilo F M Berg
Artur Passanha Medeiros
Felipe Cardoso Rodrigues
Paulo Vitor Fontes

Daniel V Campos
Mariana L da C Telles
Taiza Gabriel da Costa
Wander M da Silva

AND
APL
APE
AAD
ACP
SEL
SEL
AAD
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Pool's Section
Pool A
No. Name

301 \Jenison Pinheiro Paes
306 |Lupercia S B do Nascimento
310 |Savio Samuel S Jorge

305 |[Amanda A A de Melo

Pool B
No. Name

304 Thiago Coelho Menezes
303 |Jodo Carlos da S Lima
307 |Rafael Areias Palermo

309 |Alessandro de Freitas Bertoli

Pool C

Individuals BC3

Country 1 2 3 4 | Won | Lost | Scored | Conceded | Points | Position

Tl 013li13l22] 2 | 1| 13 18 4 2
wo [ T

APE 130 16 013 1 2 14 19 2 3
L[ w

SEL 3711 61 15 1 2 10 17 2 4
T w [ w

APE | 59 130 51 2 1 | 20 3 4 1

Country | 1 2 3 4 | Won Lost | Scored | Conceded | Points | Position
w w W

AET 4151 60 3 0 | 15 2 6 1

AND {4 e 140 2 1 | 20 8 4 2

AAD 1l 4 24 0 |3 7 14 0 4
CL [wo e

APL 06 014 42 1 2 | 4 22 2 3
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D

No. Name Country 1 2 3 4 | Won | Lost  Scored | Conceded | Points | Position
302 |Paulo Otavio A Leandro AND 33 80 41 3 0 15 6 6 1
311 Daniel Gomes A Alvarenga AND |35 e4 33 2 1 1 10 4 2
- : Ll w
312 |Fabio Julio Da Silva APE 2845 54 1 2 11 17 2 3
308 |Aline Santangelo Cardoso AAD 1L 4 3L3 4L5 0 3 8 12 0 4
Elimination Round's Section
1/2Final 3°/4° FINAL

305 - Amanda A A de Melo - APE 1w

303 - Jodo Carlos da S Lima - AND :2

303 - Jodo Carlos da S Lima - AND :4w) 305 - Amanda A A de Melo — APE 6 (w)

304 - Thiago Coelho Menezes - AET :2() 304 - Thiago Coelho Menezes — AET 1(L

302 - Paulo Otavio A Leandro - AND :4w)

302 - Paulo Otavio A Leandro - AND :3w)
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(*) Best of points will be filled after building next phase.

Final Score Section
(Provisory)

Position Name Country
1 Paulo Otavio A Leandro AND
Jodo Carlos da S Lima AND
3 Amanda A A de Melo APE
4 Thiago Coelho Menezes AET
5 Daniel Gomes A Alvarenga AND
6 Jenison Pinheiro Paes TH
7 Lupercia S B do Nascimento APE
8 Fabio Julio Da Silva APE
9 Alessandro de Freitas Bertoli APL
10 Aline Santangelo Cardoso AAD
11 Savio Samuel S Jorge SEL
12 Rafael Areias Palermo AAD

List of Results by Category — OnLine
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Pool's Section
Pool A
No. Name

402 Antonio Carlos M Braga

404 Marcelo de Oliveira Monteiro
406 |Gongalves Domingos de Avila
408 Renato Faria Junior

409 |[Edna F dos S Abreu

Pool B
No. Name

403 Roberta da Conceicdo
405 Grazyela Roberta G. Figueiredo

407 |Luiz Felipe C SILVA

Country
AND

AND
SEL
APL

APE

Country
AND

oTI

APD

1

L

34

L
09
L
2.3

L

Individuals BC4

2
w

4 3

=

4 3

w
7.2

L

3.4 5

W W W

90(32 92

L L W

3427100
L

L
3546
W L

53 2 2

w W

290106422

6 4

-

13

2
L

4 6

70

3 4 |5
W W W

31 (172131
L W L
07200 06
W W

142 120

4

1

[EEN

0

3

25

18

11

16

10

7

15

23

10

25

Won | Lost | Scored | Conceded | Points

8

Position
1

Won | Lost | Scored | Conceded | Points | Position

3

2

3

1

2

1

37

26

34

10

17

5

6

4

6

2

3

1
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. L L L L
401 Nathaly Cordeiro Soares TH 21710 202 14 18 0 4 5 59 0 5
. T w L[ w
410 Ezequias Lima de Paulo ACP 11360 /012/81 2 2 15 26 4 4
Elimination Round's Section
1/2Final 30/4° FINAL

402 - Antonio Carlos M Braga - AND :4w)

402 - Antonio Carlos M Braga - AND :4(w)

403 - Roberta da Concei¢do - AND :1() 403 - Roberta da Concei¢do — AND 6 (w)

407 - Luiz Felipe C SILVA - APD :3w) 407 - Luiz Felipe C SILVA—-APD 1 (L

408 - Renato Faria Junior - APL : 2

408 - Renato Faria Junior - APL :4(w)

(*) Best of points will be filled after building next phase.
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Final Score Section
(Provisory)
Position
1

O© 0 NOoO ol WD

Name
Antonio Carlos M Braga
Renato Faria Junior
Roberta da Conceicao
Luiz Felipe C SILVA
Grazyela Roberta G. Figueiredo
Edna F dos S Abreu
Marcelo de Oliveira Monteiro
Ezequias Lima de Paulo
Gongcalves Domingos de Avila
Nathaly Cordeiro Soares

Country
AND
APL
AND
APD

oTI
APE
AND
ACP
SEL

TH
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